
There will be an Intensive Coaching in all subjects in the month of November 

from 8:20 am to 1:00 pm. The Revision schedule is as follows. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Date Day XII D 
1-11-2023 Wednesday Accountancy 

2-11-2023 Thursday Economics 

3-11-2023 Friday English 

4-11-2023 Saturday IP 

5-11-2023 Sunday   

6-11-2023 Monday Economics 

7-11-2023 Tuesday English 

8-11-2023 Wednesday BS 

9-11-2023 Thursday IP 

10-11-2023 Friday BS 

11-11-2023 II Saturday  

12-11-2023 Sunday  

13-11-2023 Monday Accountancy 

14-11-2023 Tuesday English 

15-11-2023 Wednesday Economics 

16-11-2023 Thursday IP 

17-11-2023 Friday Accountancy 

18-11-2023 Saturday  

19-11-2023 Sunday  

20-11-2023 Monday BS 

21-11-2023 Tuesday Accountancy 

22-11-2023 Wednesday Economics 

23-11-2023 Thursday English 

24-11-2023 Friday BS 

25-11-2023 Saturday IP 

26-11-2023 Sunday  

27-11-2023 Monday Economics 

28-11-2023 Tuesday IP 

29-11-2023 Wednesday BS 

30-11-2023 Thursday Accountancy 


